
                                St. Mary’s National School 
Belmont Avenue, Donnybrook, Dublin 4 

and 

                    Mount Eden Road, Donnybrook, Dublin 4                                                                            

Tel: 01 2195734 email: office@saintmarys.ie 

 

School Calendar 2024/2025 

 

Thursday, 29th August School re-opens for students 

Monday, 28th October to Friday, 1st November School closed for Mid-term Break 

Friday, 20th December at  

11.50 (Mt. Eden Rd campus) 12.00 (Belmont Ave campus) 

School closing for Christmas holidays 

Monday, 6th January School re-opens for students 

Monday, 3rd February School closed - Public holiday 

Monday, 17th February to Friday, 21st February School closed for Mid-term Break 

Monday, 17th March School closed - Public holiday 

Friday, 11th April at 

11.50 (Mt. Eden Rd campus) 12.00 (Belmont Ave campus) 

School closing for Easter holidays 

Monday, 28th April School re-opens for students 

Monday, 5th May School closed - Public holiday 

Monday, 2nd June School closed - Public holiday 

Tuesday, 3rd June School closed – School holiday 

Friday, 27th June at 

11.50 (Mt. Eden Rd campus) 12.00 (Belmont Ave campus) 

School closing for summer holidays 

 

Please note: Further closures such as Teacher In-Service or use of school for Polling Station will 
be communicated by email as soon as they are known. 

 


